Sisesh Behuray & Gaurav Yadav
May 2019
Maxolid Range Extension
Customer needs
03. Higher Mounting
Heights
04. Energy Efficiency
01. Reliable and Robust

Mounting Instruction- Eye Bolt Mounting (NI version)
Mounting Instruction- Eye Bolt Mounting (NI version)
Order Information
S. No. 12 NC Description Lumen Spare Driver 12NC
1 9195 158 13040 BY416P LED260S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 26000 9290 021 94206
2 9195 158 13041 BY416P LED260S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 26000 9290 021 94206
3 9195 158 13042 BY416P LED230S CW SK60 FG PSU GR 23000 9290 021 94206
4 9195 158 13043 BY416P LED230S CW SY20 FG PSU GR 23000 9290 021 94206
5 9195 158 13185 BY416P LED280S CW GR SY20 FG NI 28500 9290 021 94206
6 9195 158 13186 BY416P LED280S CW GR SK60 FG NI 28500 9290 021 94206
7 9195 158 13261 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 28000 9290 021 94206
8 9195 158 13262 BY415P LED275S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 28000 9290 021 94206
9 9195 158 13263 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 24500 9290 021 94206
10 9195 158 13264 BY415P LED240S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 24500 9290 021 94206
S. No. 12NC Description Spare Driver 12NC
1 9195 158 13172 ZVX431 1X220W PSU LED DRIVER 9290 021 94206
LUMINAIRE